Name

PaulMuller

Phil Darbyshire
PaulDemore
Paul Worthington
Jason Barlow
DavidHollings
Chris Wilson
lanMagee

M Nester

Shaun Moran
Sean McCormack
Brian Duffy
SimonMarland
Ryan Barker
Vincent Robinson

Pos
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Martin Bates
Andy Porter
Glyn Carradice
E Reynolds
Robert Taylor
21 WiliamGarner
22  Lee Passco
23 Fred Lynch
24 Chris Burgess
25  Vic Richards
26  Steve Clayton
27  Derek Walton
28  PhilRoberts
29  KevinSmith
30 David Hooton
31  John Winder
32 PaulChristie
33  BrentHoggan
34 Paul Swindells
35  Trevor Bibby
36 A Worthington
37  Mike Leary
38  David Maddock
39  Kevin Bridge
40  John Bertenshaw
41  CIliff Utting
42  Dave Ballantyne
43  MalcolmColes
44  Craig Bradbury
45  Andrew Duffy
46  John Sirkett
47  Alexander Turnbull
48  Angela Routledge
49  Jeannette Coleman
50  JohnMcDonald
51  Adrian Fairhurst
52  Carl Barnard
53  David Watson
54  Anthony Booth
55  David Whiteside
56  JamesPotts
57 Lee Barlow
58 lanCookson
59  David Aspin
60  Chris McLeod
61  Andrew Norris
62  Andy Robson
63  Mike Dowling
64  PeterCooke
65  Karen Hutchinson
66  David Banks
67  RoyParkinson
68  Allan Yeomans
69  Lesley Fisher
70  George Thompson
71  lainPoole
72 PhilDean
73  FinlayMcCalman
74  Geoff Fenton
75  Mark Gibson
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The Great North West Half Marathon
at Leyland on Sunday 20th May 2001

Leyland Half — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos Club Time
V40 1 Wrekin Road Runners 1:09:55
Wigan Phoenix 1:11:17
St Helens Striders 1:14:12
Burnden Road Runners 1:14:23
North Fylde AC 1:14:50
Lancaster And Morecambe AC 1:15:24
Wigan Phoenix 1:15:31
Skipton AC 1:15:37
V45 1 Blackburn Road Runners 1:16:06
V40 2 Astley & Tyldesley RR 1:16:54
Abergele Harriers 1:17:12
V45 2 Burnden Road Runners 1:17:23
V40 3 Burnden Road Runners 1:17:48
Rothwell Harriers 1:18:10
V45 3 WiganPhoenix 1:18:34
V40 4 Wesham Road Runners 1:18:39
Preston Harriers 1:19:51
V55 1 North Fylde AC 1:20:00
Chorley Athletic Club 1:20:39
Southport And Waterloo Ac  1:20:46
Red Rose Road Runners 1:20:50
Clayton-Le Moors 1:21:07
V45 4 Red Rose Road Runners 1:21:21
Wigan Phoenix 1:21:57
Ambleside 1:22:00
V45 5 Preston Harriers 1:22:11
V55 2 Altrincham AC 1:22:19
V45 6 Garstang Running Club 1:22:31
V40 5 Red Rose Road Runners 1:22:44
V45 7 Red Rose Road Runners 1:23:10
Unattached 1:23:22
V45 8 Burnden Road Runners 1:24:31
Accrington Road Runners 1:24:42
Chorley Harriers 1:24:56
V40 6 Unattached 1:25:14
V40 7 Burnden Road Runners 1:25:52
V55 3 WiganPhoenix 1:26:04
V40 8 Unattached 1:26:18
V40 9 Accrington Road Runners 1:26:30
V40 10 Wesham Road Runners 1:26:37
V45 9 Red Rose Road Runners 1:26:49
Unattached 1:28:05
V60 1 Skyrac AC 1:28:13
Astley & Tyldesley RR 1:28:43
Burnden Road Runners 1:28:43
V40 11 Darwen Dashers 1:28:50
V50 1 WiganPhoenix 1:29:06
L35 1 Altrincham AC 1:29:09
L40 1 Chorley Harriers 1:29:16
V55 4 Chorley Harriers 1:29:21
Chorley Athletic Club 1:29:24
Unattached 1:30:06
Unattached 1:30:13
V40 12 Red Rose Road Runners 1:30:34
Unattached 1:30:39
V50 2 Border Harriers 1:30:57
Red Rose Road Runners 1:31:.06
V50 3 Red Rose Road Runners 1:31:11
V50 4 Red Rose Road Runners 1:31:12
V40 13 North Fylde AC 1:31:18
V40 14 Chorley Harriers 1:31:34
V40 15 Road Runners Club 1:31:45
Unattached 1:31:49
V40 16 Wesham Road Runners 1:31:52
L35 2 Unattached 1:31:56
V50 5 Red Rose Road Runners 1:32:03
South Ribble Harriers 1:32:11
Pendle Forest Orienteers 1:32:12
L40 2 Burnden Road Runners 1:32:31
V50 6 Clayton-Le Moors 1:32:34
Pendle Ac 1:32:37
V40 17 Red Rose Road Runners 1:32:46
Wesham Road Runners 1:32:52
V40 18 Burnden Road Runners 1:32:56
Chorley Harriers 1:33:04
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Ivor Johnson
Andy McAllister
Victor Efimov
Richard Hallatt
Stephen Baines
lan Dodds
JeanClaude Barjolin
Tony Boyle
Holger Eisenberg
Vinny Brodrick
Martin Sleep
Peter Costello
Dave Hitchen
Richard Jones
Steve Pendrill
Martin Walsh
Lee Double
Mike O'Brien
Sandra Snape
Stuart Henderson
John Howard
PhilipHatton
Frank Miller

Paul Walsh
Michelle Holden
John Wain
Stephen Young
Alec Clovon
Martin Kay
John Bond
Andrew McVittie
Glyn Denver
Lee Campbell
Ernie Pryce

Don Nichol
Stephen White
David Wood
Brian Tull
Andrew Beresford
F Bibby

Karen Bain

Kate Hamilton
Bernard Jones
Cheryl Pope
Andrew Smith
Geoff Lund
Frank Marston
CarolineHindle
John Howorth
Denis Culloty
Peter Leavesley
Richard Harris
Andrew Nulttall
MHindley

Harry Haseley
Richard Eyre
Tony Martin
Darren Schlosser
Neil Nuttall

John Kelly
Steven Ryan
Mick Kayley
Michaela Eccles
Paul Bishop
George Fletcher
R Oakley

S Boodhoo
Roland Howard
JSmith

Les Robinson
Steve Rosbotham
Tony Seddon
ColinHardman
David Lloyd
Dave Simpson
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V50 7 Unattached 1:33:27
V45 10 Blackburn Road Runners 1:33:39
V45 11 Lancaster And Morecambe AC 1:33:47
Unattached 1:33:55
Horwich Rmi Harriers 1:34:22
Unattached 1:34:24
Skipton AC 1:34:43
V45 12 Wigan Harriers 1:34:45
Unattached 1:34:45
V40 19 Clayton-Le Moors 1:34:46
V40 20 100Km Association 1:34:55
V40 21 Clayton-Le Moors 1:35:05
V50 8 Burnden Road Runners 1:35.07
Unattached 1:35:32
Unattached 1:35:35
V50 9 Lytham Road Runners 1:35:44
Unattached 1:35:47
V40 22 Manchester YMCA 1:35:48
L35 3 Blackburn Road Runners 1:35:52
V40 23 Burnley AC 1:36:20
V40 24 Unattached 1:36:43
Unattached 1:36:46
V50 10 Garstang Road Runners 1:37:05
V55 5 Lytham Road Runners 1:37:12
L35 4 Blackburn Road Runners 1:37:14
Unattached 1:37:21
Unattached 1:37:28
Unattached 1:37:31
Unattached 1:37:33
V55 6 Red Rose Road Runners 1:37:38
Lancashire Police 1:37:45
V40 25 Bowden Fell Runners 1:37:57
Darwen Dashers 1:38:14
V55 7 Northern Vets 1:38:16
V45 13 Burnden Road Runners 1:38:25
V45 14 Lancaster And Morecambe AC 1:38:30
V50 11 North Fylde AC 1:38:33
V55 8 Darwen Dashers 1:39:16
Unattached 1:39:19
V50 12 Unattached 1:39:45
L40 3 Red Rose Road Runners 1:39:47
L 8 Unattached 1:40:06
V60 2 Askern District 1:40:12
L35 5 Chorley Harriers 1:40:25
Unattached 1:40:46
V50 13 Garstang Running Club 1:40:55
V45 15 Chorley Harriers 1:41:04
L35 6 Unattached 1:41:09
V45 16 Wesham Road Runners 1:41:28
V40 26 Unattached 1:41:33
V40 27 Unattached 1:41:52
Unattached 1:42:00
Unattached 1:42:54
Unattached 1:43:04
V55 9 Accrington Road Runners 1:43:07
Unattached 1:.43:27
V45 17 Blackburn Road Runners 1:43:34
Unattached 1:44:.07
V55 10 Burnden Road Runners 1:44:25
V40 28 Denbigh Harriers 1:44:26
Unattached 1:44:33
V40 29 Unattached 1:44:33
L 11 RedRose Road Runners 1:44:42
V40 30 Bruche Running Club 1:44:47
V55 11 Red Rose Road Runners 1:44:49
V45 18 Unattached 1:45:06
Unattached 1:45:11
Unattached 1:45:18
V45 19 Northern Vets 1:45:25
Unattached 1:45:27
V40 31 WiganPhoenix 1:45:34
V40 32 Unattached 1:45:36
V50 14 Unattached 1:45:40
V40 33 Unattached 1:45:52
V40 34 Red Rose Road Runners 1:45:58
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Nick Colledge

K Bergman

Steve Ruffley
Ruth Calderbank
Carolyn Douglass

Deryck Hutchinson

Sheila Gudgeon

Bernice Greenhalgh

Andy Coupland
John Coupe
Ron Birch

Ken Chadwick
Michael Corrigan
Alan Jackson
Derek Rose
Paul Claxton
Darren Dowling

Maureen McLaughlin

Keith Marshall
DerekMitchell
Duncan Thorpe
JohnHall

John Curd
Jake Beale
Karin Robson
lan Winstanley
Nigel Bosley
Phil Armitt
Michael Cox

V40 35
L45 1
L55 1
V45 20
L40 4
L45 2
V45 21
V45 22
V60 3
V45 23
V45 24

V50 15
L45 3
V50 16
V5512

V40 36
V5513

L40 5

V45 25
V5514

Unattached

Unattached

Leigh Harriers

North Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Border Harriers

Darwen Dashers
Chorley Harriers

Virgin Active

Unattached

Denbigh Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Blackburn Road Runners
North Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Skyrac AC

Unattached

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Southport And Waterloo Ac
Road Runners Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Accrington Road Runners

Athanassios Labriani V65 1 Unattached

1:46:00
1:46:00
1:46:00
1:46:20
1:46:20
1:46:27
1:46:51
1:47:10
1:47:14
1:47:32
1:47:38
1:47:39
1:47:49
1:48:32
1:49:02
1:49:28
1:49:43
1:49:51
1:50:14
1:50:35
1:50:39
1:51:24
1:52:33
1:53:09
1:53:11
1:53:27
1:53:27
1:53:29
1:54:10
1:54:10
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200
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205
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207
208
209

lan Cox
MichaelHall
Stephen Gardner
Apul Carter
Steven Howarth
TomHilton

David Barker
Jacqueline Cheatle
Allan Howard
David Wilkinson
Lynn Duffy
GPemberton
Julia Rushton
Bob Banks

Anne Kemp
Brendan Clarke

Andrew Heydeman

Antony Swift
Greg Swift
Malcolm Porter
Sylvia Gittins
Carole Wilkinson
Ryan Kennedy
Julie Cooper
Cathy Robinson
Simon Hughes
James Salisbury
Leon Kata

Alan Byers
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V50 17
V40 37
L35 7
V45 26
V40 38
L35 8

L35 9
V40 39
L 21
V40 40
V4041
V40 42

V50 18
LS55 2
L40 6

L35 10
L40 7

V65 2
V65 3

Accrington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

North Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Darwen Dashers
Silverdale Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Blackburn Road Runners
Unattached

Ford Halewood AC
Border Harriers

1:54:14
1:54:25
1:54:38
1:55:00
1:55:12
1:55:30
1:56:05
1:56:25
1:57:19
1:57:43
1:58:08
1:58:32
1:58:46
1:59:00
1:59:02
1:59:15
1:59:54
2:04:03
2:04:49
2:05:18
2:08:27
2:09:30
2:09:38
2:10:02
2:10:02
2:10:09
2:11:14
2:26:.07
2:36:00



